Race Date
April 26, 2025

Place

Overall Name
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Ken Bryant

Mark Williams
Travis Rankin
Andrew Batchelor
Daniel Phipps
Brooke Nelson
Matthew Cline
Shane OLeary
Shirina Fagan
Miranda Alvarez
Juan Alvarez
Willard Williams
Keely Pugh
Bobbie Williams
Izabella Camp
Gilbert Medellin
Taylor Cross
Michele Webb
Britney Knox
Carter Wells

Ella Wells
Shelby Fomby
Krystal Magouirk
Beth Rosenbalm
Brian Rosenbalm
Patti Sparks
Daniel Lopez
Andy Williams
Bentley Houston
Krystle Gladd
Greg Hollon
Robert Powers
Terry Hall

Paula Angle
Shari Vickers
Kayla Mercer
Haley Parchman
Rachael Hartfield
Mary Gooden
Linda White
Sonya Wilson
Marissa Hill
Erica Fluker
David Edwards
Karla McCaffrey
Aliyah Holland
Dale Rankin
Melinda Williamson
Donny Sparks
Shannon OLeary
David Ford
Anna Dixon
Tyler Houston
Monique Chatman
Carol Jenkyn
Christine Jenkyn
Nick Chumley
Michelle Chumley
Gwen Hicks
Audrey Burnett
Jessica Rankin
Cara White
Kristy Cooper
Allie Norred
Regina Mack
Roland Cook
Chantal Dhondt

Results By T & S Services

City
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Trussville AL
Oxford AL
Munford AL
Pell City AL
Monson ME
weaver AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Annistonnis AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Alexandria AL
Alexandria AL
Pell City AL
Heflin AL
Wellington AL
Wellington AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Munford AL
Eastaboga AL
Ohatchee AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Dallas GA
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Prattville AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Weaver AL
Oxford AL
Centre AL
Jacksonville AL
Tucson AZ
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Alexandria AL
Alexandria AL
Anniston AL
Heflin AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL
Wedowee AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Talladega AL

YMCA Spring 5K Run 2025

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

3
71
47

2
42
37
70
39
18
77
78
64
44
62

5
36
13
57
31
58
59
20
34
48
49
51
76
72
28
22
27
43
69

1
55
73
41
23
81
61
66
25
19
16
35
26
45
65
50
40
21
15
29

6
80
79

8

7
68

4
46
60
12
38
33
10
14

53
33
38
35
44
67
37
45
49
13
43
69
38
62
13
66
26
37
30
12
13
28
45
50
51
63
54
36
13
34
60
63
70
65
61
41
33
34
49
75
40
32
37
67
37
30
66
46
66
47
73
52
41
42
68
43
29
34
76
60
36
36
48
36
65
79
60
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50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
0-13
40-49
60-69
30-39
60-69
0-13
60-69
20-29
30-39
30-39
0-13
0-13
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59
30-39
0-13
30-39
60-69
60-69
70-99
60-69
60-69
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
70-99
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69
40-49
60-69
40-49
70-99
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
40-49
20-29
30-39
70-99
60-69
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
70-99
60-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
21:47.3 21:47.3
22:32.0 22:32.0
23:15.4 23:24.7
23:53.7 23:59.8
22:59.5 24:49.5
24:55.4 24:58.7
24:54.4 24:59.3
25:05.6 25:11.0
25:10.8 25:14.7
25:39.1 25:41.9
27:07.9 27:11.0
27:07.6 27:14.1
28:07.2 28:15.6
28:22.1 28:29.7
28:32.5 28:32.5
28:30.1 28:34.9
28:32.6 28:35.3
28:41.4 28:44.9
28:57.0 29:09.7
30:14.0 30:18.2
30:18.1 30:22.3
30:38.3 30:45.4
30:59.5 31:09.0
31:03.1 31:13.5
31:03.6 31:14.3
31:23.1 31:35.3
31:43.8 31:53.9
31:49.9 32:00.5
32:15.5 32:18.4
32:35.8 32:44.1
32:46.7 32:57.0
33:11.8 33:23.0
33:50.6 33:59.2
33:54.6 34:05.7
34:41.9 34:54.0
35:37.5 35:46.3
36:11.7 36:25.9
36:19.6 36:27.1
34:54.8 36:42.1
36:49.6 36:59.5
37:11.9 37:24.8
37:14.9 37:27.5
37:18.0 37:315
37:38.1 37:48.2
38:25.2 38:32.6
39:26.9 39:45.6
39:43.6 39:59.0
40:30.1 40:45.9
40:32.7 40:47.6
40:58.8 41:04.6
42:27.7 42:46.8
42:28.7 42:48.4
42:39.0 43:06.8
44:09.1 44:28.6
45:47.6 46:05.1
45:49.1 46:06.4
51:55.5 52:05.1
51:56.4 52:05.6
51:58.5 52:22.6
53:00.7 53:09.4
53:04.3 53:16.5
53:17.0 53:17.0
53:26.9 53:42.0
53:36.5 53:50.2
54:02.5 54:09.7
55:48.2 56:18.5
57:45.9 58:01.5
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Race Date
April 26, 2025

Place
Overall Name

68 Deborah Johnson
69 BiIll Wakefield
70 Olin Conner

71 Susan Cook

72 Shel Hein

DQ Kaitlyn Williams

Results By T & S Services

City
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Oxford AL

YMCA Spring 5K Run 2025

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

30
56

9
11
24
63

72
63
86
68
62
25

TN

AG Place

3 70-99
8 60-69
4 70-99
9 60-69
10 60-69

DQ 20-29

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
57:57.9 58:19.5
59:06.0 59:23.4
59:05.7 59:23.5
59:39.8  1:00:09.2
59:39.7 1:00:09.5
50:51.7 51:07.1
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